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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE, WITHH GEOGRAPINCAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canvon ’ T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. B
T. Salt T. Strawn /118 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. **C"
B. Salt T. Atoka 738] T. PFictured Cliffs T. Penn. *“D”
T. Yates T. Miss T. CIliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefece T. Madison
T. Qucen T. Silurian T. PointLookout —______ _ T. Elbert

T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lIgnacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta ]4}3 T. McKee RBase Greenhomn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.

T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.

T. Tubb 2752 Byrauhes 5728 T. Todilto T.

T. Drinkard Mk 260k a VRN 5964 T. Entrada T

T. Abo 3396 E‘&Qi‘ﬁﬂ wgr 1962 o Wingate T.

T. Wolfcamp T_Ml_ss })ester 7688 T. Chinle T

T. Penn. r Miss 11me. 7718 T Permian T

T Cisco (Bough C) + WC Map Point 4598 T Penn “A" T

0OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to. No. 4, from to
No. 2, from...... .... to No. 8, from to
No. 3, from................. to No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from.......oooeeannn. to feet.
No. 3, from.. to. feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditiond sheets if necessary)
From To T:‘::::s Formation From To Tl;:;cl;:e:ts Formation
0 306 | 306 | Surface sand & lime

306 685 379 | Lime & Anhy

685 | 1750 [ 1065 | Lime

1750 | 2100 | 350 | Lime & sand

2100 | 3400 | 1300 | Dolomite & Lime

3400 | 3800 | 400 | Shale & lime

3800 | 4598 | 798 | Dolomite & Shale

4598 | 5728 [ 1130 | Shale, sand, &lime

5728 | 5964 | 236 | Lime, shale & sand

5964 | 7118 | 1154 | Shale, lime & sand

7118 | 7381 263 | Shale & lime

7381 7562 | 181 | Lime & shale

7562 | 7688 | 126 | Lime

7688 | 7800 1121 Lime, sha]e_, & sand




